VISTALUXE AL LINE

SADCEa

QLBE

WINDOWS & DOORS

PUSH OUT CASEMENT DIRECT SET TRANSOM

3" JAMB

1" DOUBLE PANE
VERTICAL CROSS SECTION

1/2"
[13 mm]

ROUGH
OPENING

HEIGHT

11/2"

D.L.O.

[38 mm]

<<

51/2"
[139 mm]

FRAME

D.L.O.

31/4"
[82 mm]
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3/4"
[19 mm]

3/8"
[10 mm]~ !
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